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Technical Support

g-technology.com/support

United States, Canada and South America

Languages Spoken
E-Mail
Technical Support

Europe

Languages Spoken
E-Mail

Technical Support
Austria

Belgium

Denmark

Finland

France

Germany

Ireland

Asia Pacific

Languages Spoken
E-Mail

Technical Support
Australia

China

Hong Kong

India

Indonesia

Japan

Malaysia

English
support@g-technology.com
1-888-426-5214

English # German / French
eusupport@g-technology.com

43-1-36-027-71464  Italy

32-2-620-0008 Netherlands
45-82-33-2759 Norway
358-9-817-10-213 Russia
33-1-4993-9226 Sweden
49-69-29-993601 Switzerland
353-1-605-8399 UK

English / Mandarin / Japanese
apsupport@g-technology.com

1800-001-685 New Zealand

400 8866072 Philippines
800-933-683 Singapore
000800-650-1244 Taiwan
0018-0365-7854 Thailand

0570 022303

1800-80-6016 Rest of Asia-Pacific

39-02-3859-1113
31-20-654-5246
47-23-50-00-96
7-495-228-3966
46-752-40-05-69
41-22-567-5155
44-203-356-3719

0800-446-449
1800-1651-0597
1800-840-9595
00801-651-647
001800-656-450

+65-6840-9595
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G-SPEED SHUTTLE SSD with Thunderbolt

Power 100-240V~ 4-2A, 60-50Hz
Operating Temp. 41°-95°F (5°- 35°C)
Operating Relative Humidity | 5-80%
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